

PINGLA THANA MAHAVIDYALAYA Maligram, Paschim Medinipur, Pin-721140

NAAC Accredited B grade (in 2nd cycle), Govt. aided college, affiliated to Vidyasagar University

Website: pinglacollege.ac.in

Date- 25/03/2025 Notice

Clarification regarding the required fees, as mentioned in the notice dated 25/03/2025, for the First Semester form fill-up:

The "required fees" (previous notice is attached) to be submitted at the college office during the form fill-up include four months' pending tuition fees along with the University fee.

Dr. Sukumar Chandra

Principal,

Pingla Thana Mahavidyalaya

DR. ŞUKUMAR CHANDRA Principal Pingla Thana Mahavidyalaya Maligram, Paschim Medinipur



PINGLA THANA MAHAVIDYALAYA Maligram, Paschim Medinipur, Pin-721140

NAAC Accredited B grade (in 2nd cycle), Govt. aided college, affiliated to Vidyasagar University

Website: pinglacollege.ac.in

Date- 25/03/2025 Notice

This is to inform all concerned that the form fill-up for the Undergraduate First Semester (CCFUP-NEP) Examination 2024 will take place as per the attached university schedule. The printed copy of the form, along with the **required fees**, must be submitted to the college office as per the given schedule.

4 years H / H&R	28/03/2025 during college hours
3 years multidisciplinary	29/03/2025 during college hours

Dr. Sukumar Chandra Principal,

Pingla Thana Mahavidyalaya

DR. ŞUKUMAR CHANDRA Principal Pingla Thana Mahavidyalaya Maligram, Paschim Medinipur

